D e s i g n  A w a r d  . . . .
LW Series Control Units
L6/A6 Series  Accessories
 Flush bezel height 2 mm from the front of the panel
Accessories available for L6/A6 series control units
Administrator
Sticky Note

• Square Type
• Round Type
Ordering Information
Flush Silhouette LW  Series  Pushbuttons
6
• Lenses for illuminated pushbuttons are used for flush silhouette pushbuttons.
[Metal bezel types will be available in October 2005.]
Dimensions
Flush Bezel (Round Metal Bezel) – Non-Illuminated
Shape Operation
Type
Contact
Material Contact
Type No.
➀ Button Color
CodeSolder/Tab
Terminal
PC Board
Terminal Screw Terminal
Round Flush
with Metal Bezel
LW6MB-M1
LW6MB-A1 Momentary
Gold
SPDT LW6MB-M1C1➀ LW6MB-M1C1V➀ –
Specify a button
color code in
place of ➀ in the
Type No.
LA: amber
LB: black
LG: green
LR: red
LS: blue
LW: white
LY: yellow
DPDT LW6MB-M1C2➀ LW6MB-M1C2V➀ LW6MB-M1C2M➀
3PDT LW6MB-M1C3➀ LW6MB-M1C3V➀ –
Silver
SPDT LW6MB-M1C5➀ – –
DPDT LW6MB-M1C6➀ – LW6MB-M1C6M➀
3PDT LW6MB-M1C7➀ – –
Maintained
Gold
SPDT LW6MB-A1C1➀ LW6MB-A1C1V➀ –
DPDT LW6MB-A1C2➀ LW6MB-A1C2V➀ LW6MB-A1C2M➀
3PDT LW6MB-A1C3➀ LW6MB-A1C3V➀ –
Silver
SPDT LW6MB-A1C5➀ – –
DPDT LW6MB-A1C6➀ – LW6MB-A1C6M➀
3PDT LW6MB-A1C7➀ – –
Round Extended
with Metal Bezel
LW6MB-M2
LW6MB-A2 Momentary
Gold
SPDT LW6MB-M2C1➀ LW6MB-M2C1V➀ –
DPDT LW6MB-M2C2➀ LW6MB-M2C2V➀ LW6MB-M2C2M➀
3PDT LW6MB-M2C3➀ LW6MB-M2C3V➀ –
Silver
SPDT LW6MB-M2C5➀ – –
DPDT LW6MB-M2C6➀ – LW6MB-M2C6M➀
3PDT LW6MB-M2C7➀ – –
Maintained
Gold
SPDT LW6MB-A2C1➀ LW6MB-A2C1V➀ –
DPDT LW6MB-A2C2➀ LW6MB-A2C2V➀ LW6MB-A2C2M➀
3PDT LW6MB-A2C3➀ LW6MB-A2C3V➀ –
Silver
SPDT LW6MB-A2C5➀ – –
DPDT LW6MB-A2C6➀ – LW6MB-A2C6M➀
3PDT LW6MB-A2C7➀ – –